What types of personal finance information are you most interested in?

[ Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financia Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App in Mak ating / i Set Specifc Financial
Wave 11 Financial Progres: Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital
2023 Banking Platform

Rep Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < $25Kt0 5 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad <sask | < Relevant | Relevant | Not atall Easy
Relevant
Base: TotalSample. 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1a11 88 a01 252 a1 a3 393 240 588 181 27 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 10 335 1084 1456
Base: TotalSample (wtd) 2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1a11 689 400 252 a5 a3 393 439 588 181 27 525 1425 318 1030 1152 859 1301 339 1084 1456
2058 729 1099 230 1011 1047 1102 610 346 pE) 392 374 335 336 389 130 203 2 123 283 921 854 700 1106 22 957 1101
A (NeT) 82% 8% 8% 7% 3% 2% 78% 9% 87% 92% oa% 91% 85% 7% 6% 7% 7% 0% 7% 9% 89% 7% 82% 5% 7% 2% 76%
c 3 3 N | KN | v [T N op ora 1 u X VX z
537 178 286 7 20 317 314 139 8 86 15 109 e 66 59 ) ) % 330 9 276 167 181 300 56 2% 247
Budgeting tips 2% 2% 1% 25% 18% 2% 2% 20% 21% 3% 30% 7% 2% 15% 10% 2% 18% 19% 2% 30% 7% 15% 21% 2% 7% 2% 7%
[ KN | Lun N N N a 1 u X z
178 462 612 103 618 560 55 393 29 115 190 208 188 226 251 51 101 209 773 170 476 532 420 616 12 494 684
Investment strategies a7 53% 6% 35% 1% % 39% 57% 57% 6% 5% 0% % 51% % 2% 37% 0% sa% 53% 5% 6% 9% % 2% % %
8¢ < 3 3 3 N N ) ora T X
531 140 309 8 253 279 328 135 69 7 126 12 110 & ) ) % 116 1 7 279 182 187 285 £ 74 257
Debt management 1% 16% 2% 28% 1% 2% 2% 20% 7% 2% 30% 7% 8% 1% 8% 2% 7% 2% 2% 2% 7% 16% 2% 2% 18% 26% 18%
A A H N [T N [T N 1 u z
623 210 341 n 28 335 3% 166 01 107 169 123 E) 6 6 g E) 152 346 12 En 197 a1 304 B 356 267
® " ! 25% 2% 26% 2% 2% 26% 25% 2% 25% % % 30% 2% 15% 1% 2% 2% 29% 2% 35% 30% 7% 25% 26% 20% 3% 18%
KN | KN | wn N [ 1 u X z
71 73 a7 126 430 440 452 260 159 102 200 156 146 135 51 5 87 180 516 104 399 368 29 a7 103 378 493
Generating aditonalncome streams 35% 2% 35% a2% 35% 34% 2% 8% 0% 0% 8% 8% 37% 1% 2% 2% 32% 3% 36% 3% 9% 2% 3% 36% 30% 36% 3%
a8 F 3 N KN N N N su X
a2 136 239 67 208 234 309 7 54 20 ) 39 £ 103 200 51 7 103 191 35 109 298 159 195 B 87 355
None of these 18% 16% 18% 23% 7% 8% 2% % 14% % &% % 15% 2% 4% 2% 26% 20% 13% 1% 1% 26% 19% 15% 26% % 2%
A oH ] 3 KL [ ar ar [ ST w ww Y
a8 1400 2259 523 2017 2164 2315 un 6% 500 834 747 683 660 758 284 416 860 2468 585 1853 a4 1453 21 515 1878 2304
siema 167 | te2% | 6% | 176% | lee% | 169% | leax | 170% | 17a% | 1o% | 201% | 181% | 174% | 1s0% | 129% | 1s7% | 152% | 1ea% | 173% | 1sa% | 180% | 1s1% | 1le9% | 170% | 152% | 180% | 158%




Wave 112023

Total | Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Making]| Ease of Navigating / Fin Set Specific Financial
Wave 11 Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital
2023 Banking Platform

Rep Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < $25Kt0 5 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad <sask | < Relevant | Relevant | Notatall Easy
Relevant
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1439 S84 738 116 682 757 809 400 229 171 2 236 227 2a 319 o4 138 203 854 203 691 505 509 763 167 720 719
Very/ somewhat important (Net) 8% 8% 5% 39% 56% 9% 7% 8% 57% 8% 8% 7% 8% 56% sa% 52% 0% 56% 60% 76% 7% 4% 59% 59% a9% 69% 9%
B c KLVIN op 0 u x X z
358 184 147 27 177 181 181 106 7 a8 &7 55 53 57 79 2% 31 73 219 103 144 112 166 135 a7 192 167
Very important (4) 18% 2% 1% 0% 15% 1% 1% 15% 18% 19% 16% 13% 1% 13% 1% 1% 1% 1% 15% 32% 14% 10% 19% 1% 14% 18% 12%
BC F KN i u wx z
1081 400 EN %0 505 576 629 20 158 123 75 182 174 187 210 8 107 220 636 140 547 393 343 617 121 528 552
Somewhat important (3) 3% 6% 2% 30% a1% 5% 5% 3% 39% 9% a2% 4% 2% 3% a1% 8% 39% 2% 5% 4% 53% 34% 0% 7% 36% 51% 38%
c c N 1 su v z
1061 281 500 181 537 524 602 289 71 81 73 176 166 195 269 8 136 232 571 75 339 647 350 539 1 324 737
Not very st all important (Net) a2% 32% 5% 1% 2% a1% 3% a2% 3% 2% a2% 3% a2% 5% 6% 8% 0% 4% 0% 2% 3% 56% % a1% 51% 31% 51%
A a8 T | T [ ' R ” s ST w Y
664 178 395 o1 343 321 37 189 101 57 121 118 %2 119 156 54 85 138 355 52 250 358 190 379 o5 230 434
Notvery important (2) 7% 2% 30% 31% 2% 25% 7% 28% 25% 23% 29% 20% 2% 7% 7% 30% 31% 28% 2% 16% 2% 31% 2% 29% 2% 2% 30%
A A R s st v v Y
397 103 205 %0 193 204 28 100 70 2 52 58 7 7 13 3 51 & 216 2 85 289 161 160 7 o4 303
Notatallimportant (1) 16% 12% 15% 30% 16% 16% 16% 15% 7% 0% 1% 1% 19% 18% 19% 18% 19% 16% 15% 8% 8% 25% 19% 2% 2% 9% 21%
A a8 u u K ST w w Y
2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1811 689 400 25 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
e 256 277 251 218 255 257 254 259 258 277 262 257 252 251 248 248 243 254 26 301 273 228 26 258 24 278 24
BC c KLVN N P 0 U X X z
16,00 092 092 088 097 093 092 051 092 08 0.6 0 089 035 093 035 095 092 092 092 089 08 095 1 085 08 085 054
oo 002 003 002 0.06 003 003 002 003 005 005 004 004 005 0.04 004 007 006 004 002 005 002 003 003 002 005 003 002
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Rep Unsure: Male | Female | Less Than | University | University $25Kt0 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad | Graduate <sasK Relevant | Relevant | Notatall Easy
Degree Relevant
v
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1960 537 1147 275 014 1046 1130 526 303 27 366 355 320 318 n 155 24 424 1085 233 88 879 01 1067 292 860 1100
Anxiety (Net) 78% 62% 6% 93% 75% 2% 80% 76% 76% %0% 8% 6% 82% 73% 3% 86% 8% 81% 76% 73% 82% 76% 70% 82% 86% 82% 76%
A s [ G N [ N [ N R R R su v v z
959 199 538 2 a19 540 582 236 11 116 2w 184 176 136 134 o5 s 218 95 110 431 a18 292 507 160 421 537
Top 2 80x (subnet) 38% 23% 0% 75% 3% a2% a1% 34% 35% 6% 1% 5% 5% 31% 2% 53% a2% 2% 35% 35% 2% 36% 3% 39% a7% 0% 7%
A a8 ) GH [ [ [ [ N PaR R R su v w
268 a3 11 114 107 160 174 54 0 3 66 50 52 a0 2 3 2 3 138 35 106 127 03 128 6 103 165
Alot of anxiety (4) 1% 5% 8% 8% % 13% 1% 8% 10% 1% 16% 12% 1% 0% % 19% o 12% 10% 1% 10% 1% 1% 10% 14% 10% 1%
A a8 [ 3 N [ N N N PaR
691 156 a2 108 E 380 08 183 101 81 146 134 125 % 109 61 % 154 357 75 325 201 199 378 114 318 B3
Some ety (3) 2% 18% 3% 36% 26% 30% 29% 7% 25% 2% 35% 2% 3% 2% 19% 34% 3% 20% 2% 2% 2% 25% 2% 29% 3% 31% 26%
A A [ N [ N [ R R su v v z
1001 338 610 53 95 506 548 290 163 11 154 171 144 182 238 50 109 206 590 123 a7 460 309 561 132 439 562
Altle anviety (2) 0% 39% 6% 18% a1% 0% 39% a2% a1% 4% 3% a2% 37% a2% a1% 3% 0% 39% % 39% % 0% 36% 3% 39% 2% 39%
c AC o v
540 328 190 2 305 235 281 163 o7 25 a9 58 7 121 216 2 50 101 340 & 18 273 258 234 s 184 356
No anxiety at al (1) 2% 38% 18% 7% 25% 18% 20% 2% 2% 10% 1% 1% 18% 28% 3% 1% 18% 19% 2% 27% 18% 2% 30% 18% 14% 18% 2%
BC c 3 F u [ [y ora T T wx v
2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1811 689 400 25 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
1541 666 800 75 800 741 829 453 259 136 203 229 216 303 54 3 159 307 930 208 599 733 567 795 179 623 018
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 62% 77% 0% 25% 6% 8% 9% 66% 5% 4% 9% 55% 5% 69% 77% 8% 8% 8% 5% 66% s8% 6% 6% 61% 53% 0% 63%
&C c 3 [ F [ [ o o ora T T wx x
e 227 19 234 306 218 236 234 218 221 25 255 243 24 213 19 257 233 235 22 219 234 224 215 231 2.47 233 224
A a8 ) GH MN K MN [ N POR R R su v w z
. 092 086 082 093 091 092 093 088 092 085 09 088 093 092 085 096 088 093 091 095 089 04 097 088 09 088 095
<.t 0.02 003 0.02 005 003 003 0.02 003 0,05 005 004 004 0,05 004 003 007 0,05 004 0.02 005 003 003 003 002 0,05 003 0.02




Are you h of these

[ Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financia Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App in Making] Ease of Navigating /P Sex Speciic Financia
Wave 11 Financial Progres: Digital Banking Platform Goals via Diitl
2023 Banking Platform

Rep Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < $25Kt0 5 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad <sask | < Relevant | Relevant | Notatall Easy
Relevant

v

Base: Total Sample 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456

Base: Total Sample (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356

754 257 409 87 382 372 a3 205 126 156 181 136 7 o4 109 70 102 168 398 11 360 263 25 a2 o7 54 301

ANY (NET) 30% 30% 31% 30% 31% 20% 30% 30% 32% 62% 2% 3% 20% 2% 19% 39% 3% 32% 2% a1% 3% 23% 29% 32% 29% 3% 21%
KIMN_ | KN | v R R i U z

18 a9 8 10 57 61 &7 2 23 27 a2 27 16 3 2 fr) 10 21 7 27 59 2 a2 58 1 3 31

Combining finances with partaer 5% 6% % 3% 5% 5% 5% a% % 1% 10% 7% % 1% 0% 7% % a% 5% 9% &% 3% 5% 5% 5% 8% 2%
N [ N [ 1 u z

13 55 7 15 7 7 7 a4 2 2% =) ) 2 3 B 9 10 25 % 2 80 38 a7 80 16 11 E)

Growing family % 6% % 5% % 6% 5% 6% 7% 10% 16% 0% 3% 1% B 5% % 5% 7 8% 8% 3% &% 6% 5% 1% 2%
N | kN | wn [ N P 1 U z

126 6 66 1 =) 62 80 29 1 70 i 17 7 3 3 16 15 29 62 21 75 30 a2 8 16 3 0

Attending college/university 5% % 5% 5% 5% 5% % a% 5% 28% % a% 2% 1% 1% 0% 5% 6% % 7% 7 3% 5% 5% 5% 8% 3%
KN | an N R 1 U z

28 & 120 25 18 110 1531 ) 34 17 19 21 16 65 % 16 a7 53 106 2 % 100 69 129 30 108 120

Retirement % 10% o 8% 10% 0% % 0% o 7% 5% 5% % 15% 15% 0% 7% 10% 7 10% % 9% 8% 10% % 10% 8%

[ KL oar

6 2 30 9 37 2% £ 1 1 9 15 1 ) fr) 2 9 s 15 2 9 34 20 15 35 3 39 2

Divorce/separation 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% a% % 3% % 3% 0% 5% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% % % 2%
N N N N N R U v z

57 2 23 6 E) 2 E) 5 1 16 15 9 2 4 1 6 1 17 2 1 2 17 7 2 8 a4 3

Losing a spouse/partner 2% 3% 2% % 3% % 2% % 3% 6% % % 1% 1% 2% 3% % 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% % 1%
3 KLMN ™ L R’ R i z

194 61 104 2 106 88 % 66 2 50 62 a4 2 1 5 19 2 53 %2 s 8 50 68 3 2 130 6

Switching jobs 8% 7% 8% 10% % 7% 7% 10% 8% 20% 15% 1% % 3% 1% 1% o 10% &% 1% % 5% 8% 8% 8% 13% %
¥ KN | LuN N [ N R R i U z

104 6 51 7 62 a2 55 21 2 30 2 2 ) 3 1 9 8 2 =) 2 s 31 36 62 6 74 2

Starting 3 business % % % 2% 5% 3% % 3% 7% 12% 8% 6% % 1% 0% 5% 3% % 5% 9% % 3% % 5% 2% 7% 2%
c 3 f6 KN | v N [ 0 U X X z

1746 608 928 210 836 509 088 484 7 % 234 276 315 335 a79 11 1 357 1027 187 670 889 613 890 22 591 1155

None of these. 70% 70% 9% 71% 9% 71% 70% 70% 8% 8% 56% 7% 80% 79% 82% 62% 3% 68% 72% 59% 5% 7% 71% 68% 71% 57% 79%

' u K K K op s st Y

2777 999 1854 324 1384 1393 1559 760 58 32 510 466 a8 449 593 207 302 592 1576 393 1168 1217 048 153 376 1269 1508

siema 1% | 1le% | 109% | 1oo% | 11a% | loo% | 1u% | 1l0% | 11a% | 1se% | 123% | 113% | 106% | lo2% | 101% | 1la% | 1lo% | 113% | 1u% | laa% | 13% | losw | 1lo% | 1i2% | 1% | 122% | 10a%




Are you more v It vear ago?

Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Making]| Ease of Navigating / Fin Set Specific Financial

Wave 11 Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital
2023 Banking Platform

Rep Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < $25Kt0 5 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad <sask | < Relevant | Relevant | Notatall Easy
Relevant
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
81 503 356 2 76 405 a7 250 160 133 210 154 12 114 138 52 o5 168 536 185 a5 281 368 436 7 497 384
Top 2 Box (Net) 35% 8% 7% 7% 39% 32% 3% 36% 0% 7% 51% 7% 31% 26% 2% 20% 35% 32% 38% 58% 0% 2% 3% 34% 2% 8% 26%
BC c 3 F KN [ amn [ N oa v u wx x z
238 178 53 7 139 % 136 52 50 57 53 51 31 18 2 2% 27 38 141 88 89 61 128 %2 1 149 89
Mauch more secure (5) 10% 2% % % 1% 8% 10% 8% 2% 2% 1% 12% 8% a% 5% 1% 10% 7% 10% 28% % 5% 15% 7% 5% 1% &%
8C 3 3 KN [ an N [ a v u wx z
643 325 303 15 337 306 335 198 110 3 157 103 o1 % 110 2 68 130 395 o7 326 21 21 335 8 338 295
Somewhat more secure 4] 26% 8% 2% 5% 2% 2% 2% 20% 2% 34% 38% 25% 2% 2% 19% 15% 25% 25% 2% 31% 2% 19% 2% 27% 7% 33% 20%
BC c 3 3 KIMN | KN N o o o 1 u X X z
088 303 612 73 a0 519 551 280 157 65 % 137 166 25 207 66 100 219 561 80 375 534 292 551 146 337 652
No change (3] 0% 35% 6% 25% 39% a1% 39% a1% 39% 26% 2% 33% a2% 1% 1% 36% 3% 2% 39% 25% 36% 6% 3% 2% 3% 32% 5%
c AC u K [ UKL s ST v v Y
631 59 370 202 7 357 389 158 ) a4 106 122 104 101 153 ) 79 137 328 54 21 336 199 314 17 a1 420
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 25% 7% 2% 8% 2% 28% 2% 23% 1% 18% 26% 30% 7% 23% 26% 35% 29% 26% 2% 7% 2% 29% 2% 2% 35% 20% 29%
A a8 ) GH ' ™ ' ' ar R s st w v
55 a9 310 % 199 256 265 125 65 30 65 o1 7 7 123 35 56 105 21 a3 180 232 154 26 75 163 292
Somewhat ess secure (2) 18% 6% 2% 2% 16% 20% 19% 18% 16% 12% 16% 2% 19% 7% 1% 19% 2% 20% 7% 1% 18% 20% 18% 7% 2% 16% 20%
A a8 [ um T u s w Y
176 10 60 106 75 101 120 3 1 1 a1 31 2 2 30 2 23 3 &7 1 61 104 s 8 a2 a8 128
Mach s secure (1) 7% 1% 5% 36% % 8% 0% 5% 5% 5% 10% 8% 8% 6% 5% 16% 8% 6% &% 3% &% 9% 5% 7% 12% 5% %
A a8 GH N PaR st w v
2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1811 689 400 25 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
e 313 371 298 206 322 304 307 316 327 356 328 313 304 301 297 293 307 307 318 365 32 201 329 31 281 337 295
BC c 3 F KN [ an N oa v u wx x z
16,00 104 [ 089 Lo1 105 103 108 097 102 113 117 112 103 0s 089 124 109 0.9 103 112 102 08 109 099 103 105 1
oo 002 003 002 006 003 003 003 004 005 007 006 005 005 004 004 009 0.07 0.04 003 006 003 003 004 003 006 003 003




You agr

progress?

'Making Real Financial Progress

‘Gender

Education

Wave 112023

Household Income.

Financial Progress

Rep Unsure: | Disagree: Female | Less Than | University 75K Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) | (138) Undergrad more | Relevant | Relevant | Notatal Easy fvery
uate Relevant Difficult
A 8 c ) € F G H [ J K L ™ N o [ Q R s T u v w X v z
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
865 865 B - 460 405 433 267 165 o3 147 182 127 149 206 a3 ) 156 552 191 B3 302 384 404 7 452 a3
Top 3 Box (10/9/8) (Net) 35% 100% B - 38% 32% 31% 39% a1% 7% 36% 35% 2% 34% 35% 2% 0% 30% 39% 0% 36% 26% 5% 31% 2% 3% 2%
8C 3 F F ora v u wx x z
420 420 B - 229 191 2w 126 82 51 7 70 61 65 % 25 a4 75 262 135 146 139 28 162 0 235 185
Top 2 80x (10/9) (Subnet) 7% 9% B - 19% 15% 15% 18% 1% 20% 18% 7% 16% 15% 16% 1% 16% 1% 18% 2% 14% 2% 2% 13% 12% 23% 13%
8C 3 F a v wx z
236 236 B - 135 101 128 3 ) 35 £ a1 30 30 62 20 27 a4 141 81 &7 88 136 78 2 118 18
10- Strongly agree (10} % 7% B - 1% 8% % 0% 1% 1% o 10% 8% 7% 1% 1% 10% 8% 10% 25% 7 8% 16% 6% 7 1% 8%
BC 3 ™ [ 0 wx z
184 184 B - ) %0 8 62 £ 17 £ 29 31 35 34 s 7 31 120 54 79 51 ) 8 1 117 &7
s 7% 2% B - 8% 7% % 0% 10% 7% o 7% 8% % % 3% % 6% 8% 7% 8% % 10% 7% 5% 1% 5%
B ¥ F N o i U wx z
445 445 B - 230 214 21 141 ) a2 7 73 66 8 109 1 39 81 201 56 26 163 166 202 37 217 28
il 18% 1% B - 19% 7% 16% 2% 1% 7% 7% 18% 7% 19% 19% 10% 14% 16% 20% 18% 2% 1% 19% 19% 1% 21% 16%
8C F F ora u x x z
1338 - 1338 - 635 703 781 365 192 138 216 218 21 233 321 101 149 306 727 108 565 666 387 762 189 516 a2
Mid 4 Box (7/6/5/4) (Net) sa% - 100% - 5% 55% 5% 53% 8% 55% 5% 53% sa% 53% 5% 56% sa% 8% 51% 34% 55% 8% 5% 59% 56% 9% 57%
AC H R s s v v Y
202 - 402 - 197 205 27 127 8 a0 7 8 62 7 ) 17 39 7 257 a3 197 163 126 229 a7 193 209
7 16% - 30% - 16% 16% 15% 18% 18% 16% 19% 16% 16% 16% 18% 0% 14% 1% 18% 13% 19% 1% 15% 18% 14% 19% 14%
AC N oa su z
389 - 389 - 210 179 28 102 59 51 60 52 69 61 % 36 s % 19 2 158 199 103 237 a9 133 25
6 16% - 29% - 7% 1% 16% 15% 15% 20% 15% 13% 18% 1% 16% 20% 18% 18% 14% 10% 15% 7% 12% 18% 14% 1% 7%
AC 3 [ R R s s v Y
370 - 370 - 161 209 230 %2 s 30 6 62 55 7 105 29 6 o4 183 27 130 1 110 199 61 114 255
s 15% - 2% - 1% 16% 16% 13% 1% 12% 1% 15% 18% 16% 18% 16% 7% 18% 13% 9% 13% 18% 13% 15% 18% 1% 18%
AC [ H 3 u R s st v Y
177 - 177 - &7 110 105 a4 2 18 2 36 2 29 37 1 16 s % 6 7 o2 a9 % 2 66 11
4 7% - 1% - % 0% 8% 6% 7% 7% 8% 0% % 7% % 1% % 0% &% 2% 8% 8% &% 7% 10% 6% 8%
AC [ R s s v
207 - B 297 120 173 197 57 ) 21 51 52 54 57 61 37 a2 62 146 20 03 184 8 136 7 77 220
Bottom 3 8ox 3/2/1) (Net) 2% - B 100% 10% 1% 18% 8% 1% 8% 2% 13% 18% 13% 10% 2% 15% 2% 10% 6% % 16% 10% 10% 2% 7% 15%
a8 ) 3 ' ar R st w v
12 - B 122 8 3 7 2% 1 9 19 21 23 29 2 9 7 2 62 6 39 77 37 53 2 3 8
3 5% - B a1% 5% 5% % a% 5% a% 5% % % 7% % 5% % 6% % 2% % 7% % % 10% 3% &%
a8 N st w Y
75 - B 175 66 109 119 31 2 fr) 2 31 2 2 0 2 2 30 8 1 54 107 51 & a1 a3 132
Bottom 2 Box (2/1) (subnet) 7% - B 9% 5% 0% 0% 5% % 5% 8% % 8% 6% 7% 16% o 6% &% % 5% 9% &% 6% 12% % %
a8 ) 3 PaR R st w v
6 - B 56 1 38 34 10 2 4 s fr) 10 10 1 6 5 1 E) 2 19 35 ) 27 15 15 a1
2 2% - B 19% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% % 2% 3% 3% % 2% 3% 2% % 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% % % 3%
a8 [ s w Y
119 - B 119 s 7 85 21 3 s 23 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 51 fr) 35 7 37 56 i 2 o1
1- strongly disagree 1) 5% - B 0% % 6% % 3% 3% 3% % 5% % a% 5% 12% 7% a% % % 3% 6% % % 8% 3% &%
a8 GH ar ar T w v
2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1811 689 400 25 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
e 635 876 576 201 657 614 613 665 661 665 64 63 622 627 637 555 609 616 658 7.62 649 588 68 626 556 686 598
8C c 3 F F ™ o o ora v u wx x z
16,00 231 085 102 0s 225 235 237 214 231 223 237 236 233 226 23 264 243 222 225 228 212 234 24 215 244 215 235
oo 005 003 003 005 006 007 006 008 012 014 012 012 012 011 009 02 015 o1 006 013 0.07 007 008 006 013 007 006




General
[ Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financia Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App in Making] Ease of Navigating /P Sex Speciic Financia
Wave 11 Financial Progres: Digital Banking Platform Goals via Diitl
2023 Banking Platform

Rep Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < $25Kt0 5 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad <sask | < Relevant | Relevant | Notatall Easy
Relevant
A 8 c ) € F G H [ J K L ™ N o [ Q R s T u v w X v z
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1793 831 %03 59 021 &2 954 530 309 176 279 277 266 321 a7 105 185 358 1072 264 756 773 651 o33 208 503 990
Top 2 Box (Net) 72% 96% 8% 20% 76% 68% 8% 77% 77% 70% &7% 7% 8% 73% B1% 8% 8% 68% 75% 83% 73% 7% 76% 72% 61% 7% 8%
8C c 3 F F [y o o ora v u wx x z
523 a15 101 7 303 220 256 157 110 50 7 61 75 o7 163 3 a7 %2 338 141 7 210 268 215 0 203 280
Very confident (4] 2% 8% 8% % 25% 7% 18% 23% 2% 20% 19% 15% 19% 2% 2% 19% 7% 18% 2% 4% 7% 18% 31% 7% 12% 23% 19%
8C c 3 F F K [y Pa v wx x z
1270 416 802 52 618 652 698 373 199 126 201 215 191 224 E 7 138 265 735 124 583 563 383 718 169 560 710
Somewhat confident (3) 51% 8% 0% 18% 1% 1% 9% 4% 0% 50% 8% 53% 9% 1% 53% 39% 0% 51% 52% 39% 57% 9% 5% 5% 50% 54% 9%
c AC [ o o o su s v z
707 3 435 238 208 409 57 159 o1 76 136 135 126 118 114 76 89 167 353 54 7 379 208 368 1531 201 65
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 2% a% 3% 0% 25% 2% 32% 23% 2% 30% 3% 3% 32% 7% 20% a2% 3% 32% 2% 7% 7% 33% 2% 28% 39% 23% 2%
A a8 ) GH N N N N N PaR R R s st v w v
570 29 03 138 244 326 361 136 7 62 108 115 %2 o5 o7 56 =) 137 204 a4 227 299 170 301 9 210 360
Notvery confident (2) 2% 3% 30% 7% 20% 25% 26% 20% 18% 25% 26% 28% 2% 2% 7% 31% 23% 26% 21% 1% 2% 26% 20% 23% 29% 20% 2%
A a8 [ GH N N N N N R R s st w Y
137 s 2 100 54 & % 23 1 1 2 20 35 23 7 20 2 30 59 10 a7 80 £ &7 2 2 105
Not at il confident (1) % 1% 2% 34% % 7% 7% 3% 5% 6% 7% 5% o 5% 3% 1% o 6% % 3% 5% 7% % 5% % 3% 7
A a8 ) 3 N KN ar R st w v
2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1811 689 400 25 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
e 287 344 273 189 29 279 279 29 3 284 279 277 278 29 305 266 275 28 295 324 286 278 303 283 264 297 28
BC c 3 F F K [y o ora v u wx x z
16,00 08 059 063 077 079 o0s 082 075 08 o0s 082 075 086 o0s 075 01 084 079 078 081 074 082 083 076 081 074 083
oo 002 002 002 004 002 002 002 003 004 005 004 004 004 0.04 003 007 005 003 002 005 002 002 003 002 004 002 002




Which of the following are a part of your financial goals? (Check al that apply)

[ Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financia Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App in Making] Ease of Navigating /P Sex Speciic Financia
Wave 11 Financial Progres: Digital Banking Platform Goals via Diitl

2023 Banking Platform

Rep Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < $25Kt0 5 Very | somewhat| Notvery/ | Very Easy | Somewhat
Canada (Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad <sask | < Relevant | Relevant | Notatall Easy
Relevant
Base: Total answering 1691 679 830 132 854 837 894 % 301 176 207 287 255 305 n 92 160 364 1020 266 748 677 628 878 185 809 882
Base: ot answering (wtd) 1690 679 877 134 855 835 892 38 300 175 298 288 255 304 n 92 160 365 1018 265 746 78 627 876 187 808 82
1011 406 530 75 521 4%0 84 327 199 51 150 188 23 29 180 25 7 183 69 135 a3 423 368 532 11 455 557
Retirement savings 0% 0% 0% 56% s1% 9% sa% 66% 6% 20% 0% 66% 3 75% 9% 7% 0% 50% 8% 5% 59% 62% 59% 61% 59% 56% 63%
[ F ' N UKMN | KN ' - o o ora s v
357 154 7 30 181 176 147 129 82 a0 % 110 7 23 15 10 23 EJ 263 81 7 103 150 180 ) 24 133
Savingfor chidren's expenses .. education,etc) 1% 23% 20% 2% 1% 2% 16% 26% 7% 23% 2% 8% 29% 8% % 1% 18% 16% 26% 30% 2% 15% 2% 2% 15% 28% 15%
[ F [ N [T [ - ora v u x z
B a1 358 75 328 316 37 168 102 £ 132 141 120 102 7 a2 57 138 39 o7 23 25 239 344 62 318 327
Paying down debt 38% 31% a1% 56% 8% 8% a2% 34% 3% 0% 2% 9% 9% 34% 20% 6% 36% 8% 39% 36% 3% 33% 38% 39% 3% 39% 7%
A a8 GH N [ N [ N - U
349 134 191 25 170 179 181 107 61 8 132 76 34 1 8 27 £ 81 200 7 174 104 139 179 31 208 11
Buying a home 1% 20% 2% 19% 20% 2% 20% 2% 20% 9% 5% 26% 1% 5% 2% 20% 2% 2% 20% 27% 2% 15% 2% 20% 7% 26% 16%
KN | N | i [ R 1 U z
a0 176 19 3 21 194 200 117 8 21 52 80 66 8 %8 5 2 8 m 65 71 169 149 206 50 a1 194
Renovating a home 2% 26% 2% 25% 25% 23% 2% 2% 29% 12% 18% 28% 26% 20% 26% 1% 16% 23% 7% 2% 2% 25% 2% 2% 7% 26% 2%
3 u u u u - op z
869 373 438 58 a8 as1 420 289 161 o4 18 152 147 137 192 2 65 162 584 133 389 338 331 461 7 428 a1
Vacation 51% 5% 0% 4% 9% 4% ar% 8% sa% 4% 0% 53% 8% 5% 5% 35% 0% 4% 57% 54% 52% 50% 53% 53% % 53% 50%
8C ) F Y - ora x x
571 2a0 292 39 295 276 286 1 13 7 7 3 75 3 0 2% 52 122 350 103 7 194 219 307 6 20 277
Making 3 majo purchase (.. car,arge applance,etc) 3% 35% 3% 20% 35% 3% 2% 35% 38% 6% 39% 3% 29% 31% 30% 31% 3% 34% 3% 39% 3% 20% 35% 35% 2% 36% 31%
KN | v - 1 u X X z
98 31 53 1 s 53 68 1 1 7 3 1 10 1 39 s 10 30 0 3 31 3 2 a7 19 2 7
other % % % 1% 5% 6% 8% a% % a% % a% % 6% 1% 0% % 8% % 1% % 9% 5% 5% 10% 3% %
A GH KM R R s ST w Y
4304 1725 230 349 2170 2135 2161 1327 817 a6 840 854 741 704 719 185 348 61 2797 707 1978 1620 1626 254 a2 2160 2145
siema 255% | asaw | 25a% | 2e1% | 25a% | 2sew | 242% | 267w | 272% | 2sew | 2ma% | 20m% | 291% | 231% | 9% | 2om% | 218% | 23w | 275% | 2e6% | 26s% | 230% | 260% | 2s7% | 27% | 267% | 2a3%




o to each g

'Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Making| igating / Fin Set Specific Financia

Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital

Banking Platform

Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < 5251 sasKto | 57 Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy
(Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad < <$75K Relevant | Relevant | Notatall
Relevant
v
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1690 679 77 134 855 835 892 498 300 175 208 288 255 304 371 %2 160 365 1018 265 746 678 627 876 187 508 82
Ves 8% 79% 6% 5% 70% 65% 3% 72% 75% 9% 72% 70% 5% 9% 3% 1% 8% 70% 71% 83% 72% 59% 73% 7% 55% 7% 61%
B c 3 [ 3 w N N op op i u wx X z
10 185 460 163 364 a6 519 191 100 78 17 125 138 134 27 8 114 160 207 53 284 a73 233 425 152 236 574
No. 2% 2% 4% 55% 30% 35% 37% 28% 25% 31% 28% 30% 35% 31% 37% 9% a2% 31% 29% 7% 28% a1% 7% 33% 5% 23% 39%
A a8 ) GH ) I ar ar s st v w v
2500 865 1338 207 1219 1281 1811 689 400 252 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




o to each g1 set a yearly

'Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Making| igating / Fin Set Specific Financia
Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital
Banking Platform

Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < 5251 sasKto | 57 Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy

(Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad < <$75K Relevant | Relevant | Notatall

Relevant
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
956 444 52 50 500 56 49 71 188 & 170 160 102 169 3 & %8 201 570 183 a1 333 367 489 100 535 a1
Ves 8% 1% 3% 20% a1% 36% 35% 39% ar% 33% a1% 39% 36% 8% 0% 30% 36% 38% 0% 57% 3% 29% 3% 38% 29% 51% 29%

BC c 3 f6 T o o 0 U wx X z

1548 a21 886 238 719 825 015 a18 2w 170 25 253 251 270 356 127 176 324 855 135 590 819 492 812 210 510 1034
No. 2% 9% 6% 0% 9% 6% 5% 1% 3% 7% so% 1% % 62% s1% 70% % 62% 60% 3% 7% 71% 7% 62% 71% 9% 71%
A a8 ) H H ] ar s st v w v
2500 865 1338 207 1219 1281 1811 689 400 252 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




o to each

financial plan

'Making Real Financial Progress

Gender

Education

Household Income.

Relevancy of Banking App In Making|

Financial Progress

Digital Banking Platform

Set Specific Financial
Goals via Digital

Banking Platform

Unsure: Female | Less Than | University $45K to Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy
(Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad Relevant | Relevant | Notatall
uate Relevant
v
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
783 405 333 s an 371 301 225 167 &7 125 108 125 135 2w a3 75 135 89 164 309 310 314 385 8 409 37
Ves 31% 7% 25% 15% 4% 20% 28% 33% a2% 7% 30% 26% 3% 3% 36% 2% 7% 28% 3% 52% 30% 27% 7% 30% 25% 39% 26%
BC c 3 F [ K I3 ora v wx z
1717 460 1005 252 807 s10 1020 464 233 185 290 304 268 203 376 138 199 379 936 154 721 842 545 o6 256 636 1081
No. 9% 53% 75% 5% 6% 71% 72% 7% 8% 7% 70% 7% 8% 7% % 76% 73% 72% 6% 9% 70% 73% 64% 70% 75% 61% 74%
A a8 [ GH " N N R R R s s v v Y
2500 865 1338 207 1219 1281 1811 689 400 252 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




o to each g advisor

'Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Making| igating / Fin Set Specific Financia
Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital
Banking Platform

Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < 5251 sasKto | 57 Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy
(Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad < <$75K Relevant | Relevant | Notatall
Relevant
v
Base: Total answering 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: ot answering (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1062 484 513 65 533 529 543 316 203 7 146 135 166 213 321 a0 o7 189 687 162 a1 459 391 a5 126 468 593
Ves 3% 56% 38% 2% 2% a1% 39% 6% s1% 28% 35% 35% a2% 9% ss% 2% 36% 36% 8% 51% 3% 0% 6% 2% 7% 5% %
BC c F F UK 1K KL o o ora v x z
1438 381 25 232 686 752 868 373 197 182 269 268 227 226 267 141 177 33 738 156 589 693 68 757 214 576 862
No. 8% 4% 62% 78% 6% 9% 2% 4% 9% 72% 5% 65% 8% 52% 5% 78% 5% 4% 52% 9% 7% 0% 54% 58% 63% 5% 59%
A a8 GH N N N N PaR R R s s v v
2500 865 1338 207 1219 1281 1811 689 400 252 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




progress?

Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Making]| Ease of Navigating / Fin Set Specific Financial

Wave 11 Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital

2023 Banking Platform

Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < 5251 saskto | § Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy
(Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad < <$75K Relevant | Relevant | Notatall
Relevant
v
Base: Total Sample 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: Total Sample (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1348 563 &2 13 677 671 760 368 220 183 285 261 205 198 216 % 140 289 777 318 1030 - 554 734 60 812 536
Top 2 Box (NET) sa% 65% s0% 8% 6% 52% sax% 53% ss% 73% 9% 3% s2% 5% 37% 53% s1% 5% 55% 100% | 100% - 65% 56% 18% 78% 7%
B c KN | v N [ N 1 U wx X z
318 191 108 20 178 141 174 78 66 a8 7 ) a2 39 52 3 37 7 168 318 B - 230 82 7 227 %2
Very relevant 1% 2% 8% 7% 15% 1% 1% 1% 16% 19% 18% 15% 1% 0% 0% 19% 14% 1% 12% 100% - - 7% 6% 2% 2% &%
BC 3 f6 N [ N R 0 wx X z
1030 373 565 o3 500 530 586 290 155 136 21 198 163 159 164 62 103 218 609 - 1030 - 320 653 53 86 445
Somewhat relevant a1% 3% a2% 31% a1% a1% a2% a2% 39% 4% s1% 8% a1% 36% 2% 34% 8% 2% 3% - 100% - 38% 50% 16% 56% 31%
c c N [ N N N o su X v z
1152 302 666 184 542 610 651 321 180 £ 130 151 188 201 n 8 134 236 68 - - 152 305 567 279 232 019
Bottom 2 8o (NET) 6% 35% s0% 62% 2% 8% 6% 7% 5% 7% 31% 7% 8% 55% 3% 7% 9% 5% 6% - - 100% 36% 4% 82% 2% 63%
A a8 | K [ KM st v w Y
651 172 386 o3 208 353 348 191 1 50 o5 o7 18 135 156 0 70 123 395 - B 651 188 363 9 178 an
Not very reevant 26% 20% 29% 31% 2% 28% 25% 28% 2% 20% 2% 2% 30% 31% 7% 2% 26% 23% 2% - - 57% 2% 28% 29% 7% 3%
A A K K T st v v Y
501 130 280 o2 244 257 303 130 68 19 35 & 70 107 216 s =) 114 253 - B so1 17 204 180 & 247
Not at il relevant 20% 15% 1% 31% 20% 20% 2% 19% 7% 8% o 13% 18% 2% 3% 25% 23% 2% 18% - - 4% 14% 16% 53% 5% 31%
A a8 H u u [ KM R R’ R ST w Y
2500 865 1338 297 1219 1281 1811 689 400 25 a5 a13 393 439 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1044 1456
siema 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%




Wave 112023
Total | Making Real Financial Progress Gender Education Household Income. Relevancy of Banking App In Mak igating / Fin Set Specific Financia

Wave 11 Financial Progress Digital Banking Platform Goals via Digital
2023 Banking Platform

Unsure: Female | Less Than | University < 5251 saskto | § Very | somewhat | Notvery/ | Very Easy
(Mag) Undergrad | Undergrad < <$75K Relevant | Relevant | Notatall
Relevant
v
Base: Total Sample 2500 866 1339 295 1219 1281 1411 688 a01 252 a14 a3 393 240 588 181 274 525 1425 319 1033 1148 861 1304 335 1044 1456
Base: Total Sample (wtd) 2500 865 133 297 1219 181 1411 689 a00 252 a15 a3 393 a39 588 181 7 525 1425 318 1030 152 859 1301 339 1048 1356
1665 560 %01 205 790 875 038 aa1 286 177 207 282 267 285 356 107 182 31 992 ) 777 657 677 866 123 706 959
| open it when | need to check my account balances. &7% 65% &7% 9% 5% 8% &7% 6% 71% 70% 72% 8% 8% 65% s1% 9% &7% 3% 70% 73% 75% 7% 79% 7% 36% 8% 6%
3 N [ N N oa v u wx x
1379 as1 760 169 62 707 765 381 23 147 262 247 21 28 275 8 16 281 832 195 610 B B 712 103 597 782
! open it when | need to transter money. ss% 52% s7% 7% ss% 55% sax% 55% e 8% 3% 0% 6% 52% a7% 6% s3% 4% 8% 1% 62% 7% 6% 55% 30% 7% sa%
A N [ N N o 1 u wx X
26 141 o4 1 151 15 109 77 60 50 7 59 ) 2 2 1 % 50 147 7 137 35 81 124 2 205 a1
my current shuation 10% 16% 7% a% 1% 0% 8% 1% 15% 20% 18% 1% 7% 6% 2% 10% 10% 10% 10% 23% 1% 3% 0% 1% % 20% 3%
BC c [ 3 N [ N N N i U X z
138 51 70 17 57 81 7 a1 2 3 2 20 2 31 51 9 7 1 8 1 0 8 a7 80 1 27 11
Another reason (lease wite in) % 6% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 1% 3% 5% 5% 7% o 5% % % &% 3% % 8% &% 6% 3% 3% 8%
! ' u UK a st x v
a8 117 210 61 193 25 257 11 50 1 2 a3 62 o5 179 a0 54 112 183 1 52 355 6 179 176 73 345
00 not use a anking 3pp. 7% 1% 18% 2% 16% 18% 18% 16% 2% a% 7% 1% 16% 2% 30% 2% 20% 21% 13% 3% 5% 31% 7 1% 52% 7% 2%
A A H | K [ KM R ” R st v w Y
3846 1319 2085 463 1843 2004 2145 1051 649 388 72 651 598 664 a3 257 a5 792 2239 523 1646 1677 1831 1981 434 1608 238
siema 1sa% | 1sa% | 1sa% | 1sew | 1s1% | 1sew | 1s2% | 1sa% | le2% | dsa% | 2% | 1sew | 1s2% | 1si% | 149% | 1a2% | 155% | 1s1% | 157% | led% | 0% | lae% | l67% | 1s2% | 128% | 1sa% | 1sa%




